2024 ANNUAL PROVIDER MEETING

SPONSORED BY THE SECTION FOR LONG-TERM CARE REGULATION

Date:

Location:

8:30 a.m.

8:45 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

12:00 noon

1:15 p.m.

2:15 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

2:45 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

Region 5 Meeting
September 26, 2024

Moberly Municipal Auditorium
201 W. Rollins Street
Moberly, MO 65270

Welcome

Activities for Special Populations

Supporting Well-Being: A Foundation for
Person-Directed Care

Break

Section Update

Survey Success: Departmental Tips and
Pearls of Excellence in Long-Term Care
Compliance

Lunch (On Your Own)

How the MDS Affects Missouri Medicaid
Case Mix

Regulatory Trivia

Break

Enhanced Barrier Precautions

Closing Remarks

MISSOURI DEPART

*

Tracy Niekamp/Laura Smith

Wendy Boren, BSN, RN
QIPMO

Joan Devine, RN, BSN
Former Director of Education,
Pioneer Network, MC5

Tracy Niekamp/Laura Smith

Libby Youse, BGS, LNHA, CDP, IP
QIPMO

Stacey Bryan, BSN, RN
State RAI Coordinator

Region 5 Staff

Dorinda Boadi, MBA, BSN, RN, BS
Quality Improvement Consultant,
HQIN

Tracy Niekamp/Laura Smith



