2024 ANNUAL PROVIDER MEETING

SPONSORED BY THE SECTION FOR LONG-TERM CARE REGULATION

Region 5 Meeting

Date: September 26, 2024

Location: Moberly Municipal Auditorium

201 W. Rollins Street Moberly, MO 65270



8:30 a.m.	Welcome	Tracy Niekamp/Laura Smith
8:45 a.m.	Activities for Special Populations	Wendy Boren, BSN, RN QIPMO
9:30 a.m.	Supporting Well-Being: A Foundation for Person-Directed Care	Joan Devine, RN, BSN Former Director of Education, Pioneer Network, MC5
10:15 a.m.	Break	
10:30 a.m.	Section Update	Tracy Niekamp/Laura Smith
11:30 a.m.	Survey Success: Departmental Tips and Pearls of Excellence in Long-Term Care Compliance	Libby Youse, BGS, LNHA, CDP, IP QIPMO
12:00 noon	Lunch (On Your Own)	
1:15 p.m.	How the MDS Affects Missouri Medicaid Case Mix	Stacey Bryan, BSN, RN State RAI Coordinator
2:15 p.m.	Regulatory Trivia	Region 5 Staff
2:30 p.m.	Break	
2:45 p.m.	Enhanced Barrier Precautions	Dorinda Boadi, MBA, BSN, RN, BS Quality Improvement Consultant, HQIN
3:30 p.m.	Closing Remarks	Tracy Niekamp/Laura Smith